
 

                                                                                                         PAGE :     1 

     OFFICE REGISTER FOR FIRST YEAR ENGINEERING SEMESTER I (CHOICE BASED CREDIT GRADING SYSTEM )(CBCGS)  EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025   DATE : DECEMBER 31, 2025 

                                             CENTRE : 124 VASHI (MGMCET)    

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------> <------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------> <------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                              THEROY/TEST    80/32 20/08   100  C G    GP  C*GP | 60/24 15/06   75  C  G    GP    C*GP | 60/24  15/06  75  C  G    GP    C*GP | 80/32  20/08 100  C  G    GP   C*GP             RSLT 

                              TERMWORK/ORAL  25/10  C  GP C*GP                  | 25/10  C  GP  C*GP                   | 25/10  C  GP C*GP                    | 25/10    25/10    C  GP C*GP  

                                            <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI ----------><------------ COURSE-VII ---------->     

                  COLLEGE       THEORY/TEST  80/32 20/08  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 15/06   75  C  G    GP  C*GP  

                              TERMWORK/ORAL  25/10    25/10  C  GP   C*GP       |                                 | 50/20  C  GP  C*GP                                                                äC  äC*G  GPA 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 COURSE I  :FEC101:APPLIED MATHEMATICS - I        COURSE II :FEC102:APPLIED PHYSICS - I                  COURSE III:FEC103:APPLIED CHEMISTRY - I 

 COURSE IV :FEC104:ENGINEERING MECHANICS          COURSE V:FEC105:BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING           COURSE VI :FEC106:ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES (EVS)          COURSE VII:FEL101:BASIC WORKSHOP & PRACTICE - I 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1310001  NEPALI SANJAY HARIBAHADUR           24F(F) 13E(C) --  ----    --  --  |25E (P) 07+(E)  32 3 P      4    12  |24+ (P) 06+ (P)  30 3 P    4   12    |19F (F) 09E (E) --   ---- --    --|              F    

                             MGMCET           10+(P) 1   4  4                   |  15+(C)  0.5  7 3.5                 |    13+(D) 0.5  6 3.0                |19+(A)     19+(A) 38 1 A   9  9   | 

 

      PRN :                                   32+(P) 08+(P)  40 4 P      4  16  |29+ (E) 08+(D)  37 2 E      5    10  | 

                                               12+(E )  11+(P )  23   1  E  5  5|                                     | 37+(B) 2  8 16                                                         |  18  90.50 -- 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, @ - O.5044A,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory  or Practical 

RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID, N: ANY OTHER CASE 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=75 and <80        >=70 and <75       >=60 and <70       >=50 and <60       >=45 and <50  >=40 and < 45  <40 

GRADE       :   O            A                    B                  C                  D                  E           P           F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5           4           0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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     OFFICE REGISTER FOR FIRST YEAR ENGINEERING SEMESTER I (CHOICE BASED CREDIT GRADING SYSTEM )(CBCGS)  EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025   DATE : DECEMBER 31, 2025 

                                             CENTRE : 532 MALAD(ACE)        

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------> <------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------> <------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                              THEROY/TEST    80/32 20/08   100  C G    GP  C*GP | 60/24 15/06   75  C  G    GP    C*GP | 60/24  15/06  75  C  G    GP    C*GP | 80/32  20/08 100  C  G    GP   C*GP             RSLT 

                              TERMWORK/ORAL  25/10  C  GP C*GP                  | 25/10  C  GP  C*GP                   | 25/10  C  GP C*GP                    | 25/10    25/10    C  GP C*GP  

                                            <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI ----------><------------ COURSE-VII ---------->     

                  COLLEGE       THEORY/TEST  80/32 20/08  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 15/06   75  C  G    GP  C*GP  

                              TERMWORK/ORAL  25/10    25/10  C  GP   C*GP       |                                 | 50/20  C  GP  C*GP                                                                äC  äC*G  GPA 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 COURSE I  :FEC101:APPLIED MATHEMATICS - I        COURSE II :FEC102:APPLIED PHYSICS - I                  COURSE III:FEC103:APPLIED CHEMISTRY - I 

 COURSE IV :FEC104:ENGINEERING MECHANICS          COURSE V:FEC105:BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING           COURSE VI :FEC106:ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES (EVS)          COURSE VII:FEL101:BASIC WORKSHOP & PRACTICE - I 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1310002  NAMBIAR ADITYA SIVADASAN SUJA       32 (P) 08+(P)  40 4 P      4  16  |33+ (D) 11+(B)  44 3 D      6    18  |33+ (D) 11+ (B)  44 3 D    6   18    |33+ (P) 14+ (B)  47  5 E   5    25|              P    

                             ACE              22+(O) 1  10 10                   |  20+(O)  0.5 10 5.0                 |    20+(O) 0.5 10 5.0                |13+(D)     18+(B) 31 1 C   7  7   | 

 

      PRN :                                   32+(P) 12+(C)  44 4 P      4  16  |24+ (P) 13+(O)  37 2 E      5    10  | 

                                               21+(O )  18+(B )  39   1  A  9  9|                                     | 25+(D) 2  6 12                                                         |  27 151.00  5.59 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, @ - O.5044A,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory  or Practical 

RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID, N: ANY OTHER CASE 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=75 and <80        >=70 and <75       >=60 and <70       >=50 and <60       >=45 and <50  >=40 and < 45  <40 

GRADE       :   O            A                    B                  C                  D                  E           P           F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5           4           0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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     OFFICE REGISTER FOR FIRST YEAR ENGINEERING SEMESTER I (CHOICE BASED CREDIT GRADING SYSTEM )(CBCGS)  EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025   DATE : DECEMBER 31, 2025 

                                             CENTRE : 996 A P SHAH INST     

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------> <------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------> <------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                              THEROY/TEST    80/32 20/08   100  C G    GP  C*GP | 60/24 15/06   75  C  G    GP    C*GP | 60/24  15/06  75  C  G    GP    C*GP | 80/32  20/08 100  C  G    GP   C*GP             RSLT 

                              TERMWORK/ORAL  25/10  C  GP C*GP                  | 25/10  C  GP  C*GP                   | 25/10  C  GP C*GP                    | 25/10    25/10    C  GP C*GP  

                                            <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI ----------><------------ COURSE-VII ---------->     

                  COLLEGE       THEORY/TEST  80/32 20/08  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 15/06   75  C  G    GP  C*GP  

                              TERMWORK/ORAL  25/10    25/10  C  GP   C*GP       |                                 | 50/20  C  GP  C*GP                                                                äC  äC*G  GPA 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 COURSE I  :FEC101:APPLIED MATHEMATICS - I        COURSE II :FEC102:APPLIED PHYSICS - I                  COURSE III:FEC103:APPLIED CHEMISTRY - I 

 COURSE IV :FEC104:ENGINEERING MECHANICS          COURSE V:FEC105:BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING           COURSE VI :FEC106:ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES (EVS)          COURSE VII:FEL101:BASIC WORKSHOP & PRACTICE - I 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1310003  DATAR RUSHIKESH PRASAD ANJALI       56E(B) 09+(E)  65 4 C      7  28  | A  (F) 07+(E) --  ----    --    --  |25+ (P) 06+ (P)  31 3 P    4   12    |37+ (E) 08+ (P)  45  5 E   5    25|              F    

                             A P SHAH         18+(B) 1   8  8                   |  20+(O)  0.5 10 5.0                 |    17+(C) 0.5  7 3.5                |11+(P)     11+(P) 22 1 P   4  4   | 

 

      PRN :                                   35E(P) 09+(E)  44 4 P      4  16  |31+ (D) 09+(C)  40 2 D      6    12  | 

                                               18+(B )  12+(E )  30   1  C  7  7|                                     | 27+(D) 2  6 12                                                         |  24 132.50 -- 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, @ - O.5044A,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory  or Practical 

RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID, N: ANY OTHER CASE 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=75 and <80        >=70 and <75       >=60 and <70       >=50 and <60       >=45 and <50  >=40 and < 45  <40 

GRADE       :   O            A                    B                  C                  D                  E           P           F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5           4           0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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     OFFICE REGISTER FOR FIRST YEAR ENGINEERING SEMESTER I (CHOICE BASED CREDIT GRADING SYSTEM )(CBCGS)  EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025   DATE : DECEMBER 31, 2025 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------> <------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------> <------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                              THEROY/TEST    80/32 20/08   100  C G    GP  C*GP | 60/24 15/06   75  C  G    GP    C*GP | 60/24  15/06  75  C  G    GP    C*GP | 80/32  20/08 100  C  G    GP   C*GP             RSLT 

                              TERMWORK/ORAL  25/10  C  GP C*GP                  | 25/10  C  GP  C*GP                   | 25/10  C  GP C*GP                    | 25/10    25/10    C  GP C*GP  

                                            <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI ----------><------------ COURSE-VII ---------->     

                  COLLEGE       THEORY/TEST  80/32 20/08  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 15/06   75  C  G    GP  C*GP  

                              TERMWORK/ORAL  25/10    25/10  C  GP   C*GP       |                                 | 50/20  C  GP  C*GP                                                                äC  äC*G  GPA 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 COURSE I  :FEC101:APPLIED MATHEMATICS - I        COURSE II :FEC102:APPLIED PHYSICS - I                  COURSE III:FEC103:APPLIED CHEMISTRY - I 

 COURSE IV :FEC104:ENGINEERING MECHANICS          COURSE V:FEC105:BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING           COURSE VI :FEC106:ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES (EVS)          COURSE VII:FEL101:BASIC WORKSHOP & PRACTICE - I 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, @ - O.5044A,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory  or Practical 

RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID, N: ANY OTHER CASE 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=75 and <80        >=70 and <75       >=60 and <70       >=50 and <60       >=45 and <50  >=40 and < 45  <40 

GRADE       :   O            A                    B                  C                  D                  E           P           F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5           4           0 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 


